
1 鈴  木      絢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌アースＦＣ 5 11.90 4.63 7.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1F 0.50 -0.07 0.43-2 -2 0 -2 0

4 1S+1Loq q 0.90 -0.10 0.80-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

6 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 1 0

4.80 4.63

Composition 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.671.75 1.75 1.25 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.671.50 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.27

2 扇  谷  聖  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ROYCE' F･S･C 1 9.28 3.15 6.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 -1 0

6 CSSpB 1.60 0.05 1.65-2 1 0 0 1

3.10 3.15

Composition 1.50 1.330.75 1.00 1.75 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.501.25 1.25 2.00 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.250.75 1.25 2.00 1.25 1.25

6.13
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3 田  中  慎  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 2 7.68 2.43 5.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 0 0 0

4 1T<<+1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.07 0.93-2 -2 0 0 0

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.50 2.43

Composition 1.50 1.080.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.421.25 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.000.75 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.00

5.25

4 大久保  明日彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ブルーローズFSC 4 6.72 2.71 4.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.15 0.35-4 -2 -4 -3 -1

2 1Lz!< ! 0.48 -0.22 0.26-5 -5 -4 -4 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 0 -1 -1 0

4 1F!<+1Lo ! 0.90 -0.20 0.70-4 -4 -4 -4 -4

5 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3.38 2.71

Composition 1.50 0.830.75 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.50 0.921.00 0.75 1.00 0.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 0.921.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.00

4.01
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5 高  谷  百合恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

札幌ｸﾘｽﾀﾙFSC 3 6.49 2.48 4.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 A+1T 0.40 -0.05 0.35-2 0 -1 -1 -5

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.10 1.40-1 -3 -1 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 -0.27 0.73-2 -4 -3 -3 0

5 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 A 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2.90 2.48

Composition 1.50 0.920.75 1.00 0.75 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.50 0.921.00 1.00 0.75 0.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.50 0.830.75 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.00

4.01
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